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14 Grade 2 Year-at-a-Glance
Module 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 5 Module 6 Module 7 Module 8

Sums and 
Differences 
to 100

Addition and 
Subtraction 
of Length  
Units

Place Value, 
Counting, and 
Comparison 

of Numbers to 1,200

Addition and 
Subtraction Within
200 with Word  
Problems to 100

Addition and 
Subtraction Within  
1,000 with Word  

Problems Within 1,000

Foundations of 
Multiplication, 
Division, and 

Area

Problem 
Solving with 

Length, Money, 
and Data

Time, Shapes,
and Fractions 
as Equal Parts
of Shapes

9 days  11 days  22 days  30 days  23 days  22 days  29 days  19 days 
2.4A  2.9A  2.2A  2.2A 2.2A 2.4B  2.2C  2.2C
2.4B  2.9B  2.2B  2.2C 2.2C 2.6A  2.2D  2.3A 
2.4C 2.9C  2.2C  2.4A  2.4B 2.6B  2.2E  2.3B 
2.7C 2.9D  2.2D 2.4B  2.4C  2.7A 2.2F  2.3C 
  2.9E 2.2E 2.4C  2.4D  2.9F  2.4A  2.3D 
    2.7B 2.4D  2.7B   2.4B  2.4A
      2.7B      2.4C  2.4B

      2.7C     2.5A  2.8A 
            2.5B  2.8B 

            2.9A  2.8C 
            2.9B  2.8D 

            2.9C  2.8E 
            2.9D  2.9A 
            2.9E  2.9B

            2.10A  2.9G 

            2.10B    
            2.10C    
            2.10D    
            2.11A    

             2.11B   
            2.11C   
              2.11D    
            2.11E    
            2.11F    

Boldface = Focus Standard

C
O

U
RSE G

U
ID

E


